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2025 NE OB RI Girls State Championship - 3/2/2025

Results - Rhode Island Girls State Championship
 
Girls 50 Yard Free

State Record: 23.47 2018# Sydni Deihl

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BHS-NE SODiGiacomo, Molly1 24.28

MOSES-NE SRRogers, Madison2 24.48

CLASS-NE FRO'Sullivan, Alexandra3 24.77

NKHS-NE FRBarden, Calyx4 24.78

BHS-NE FRFontaine, Grace5 25.14

CRAN-NE SRDutra, Maddison6 25.90

NSKHS-NE FRO'Brien, Colleen7 26.01

BHS-NE JRMcAdams, Kate8 26.07

CUMB-NE JRPereira, Sofia9 26.20

CLASS-NE JRBrooks, Amaya10 26.27

EGHS-NE SOCollette, Cadence11 26.63

LSA-NE SRFlamand, Reese12 26.70

CUMB-NE JRCruise, Emma13 26.75

EGHS-NE FRKiang, Alessandra*14 27.04

CRAN-NE SRWu, Elaine*14 27.04

M&RHS-NE JRBogosian, Sydney16 27.13

LSA-NE JRBourdon, Aoife17 27.25

WCOOP-NE SRDonato, Abbey L18 27.34

PROUT-NE JRSmith, Maile Rose19 27.43

PILGM-NE FRKavanagh, Juliana20 27.48

LSA-NE SOFrias, Nicole21 27.76

CUMB-NE SOBurke, Riley22 27.82

NKHS-NE JRNicolopoulos, Abigail23 27.91

SCIT-NE SRWerbecki, Ella24 27.92

EPHS-NE JREllison, Abigail25 27.99

BVP-NE SRCosta, Zoe26 28.00

CUMB-NE JRNault, Julia27 28.12

M&RHS-NE JRParsons, Kira28 28.50

PROUT-NE SRJalbert, Anna29 28.59

EGHS-NE JRKiang, Carolina30 28.81

EGHS-NE SRKelley, Harper31 28.86

LSA-NE SRGiorgi, Ella32 29.00

WCOOP-NE JRPietraszka, Peyton33 29.08

NKHS-NE SOAulenbach, Eve34 29.13

NSKHS-NE FRYalcin, Mina35 29.34

PROUT-NE FRJones, Maya36 29.35

BHS-NE FRCorbin, Beatrice37 29.80

WCOOP-NE SRKushner, Felicity38 29.86

WCOOP-NE SRGabriele, Makenzie39 29.95

CLASS-NE SOEnright, Sadie40 30.15

CRAN-NE SRAshegh, Avery41 30.22

CRAN-NE FRBarbosa, Zaria42 31.07

PROUT-NE SRFurlong, Shannon43 31.13

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

State Record: 50.30 2010# Liz Beisel

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PCDSR-NE SOPorter, Kate1 52.74

25.57 27.17

CLASS-NE JRWienert, Vivien2 53.01

25.50 27.51

BHS-NE SODiGiacomo, Molly3 53.02

25.56 27.46

EPHS-NE SOGagnon, Sadie4 54.71

26.46 28.25

NKHS-NE FRBarden, Calyx5 54.73

26.44 28.29

CLASS-NE FRO'Sullivan, Alexandra6 54.76

26.24 28.52

BHS-NE FRSalahuddin, Raina7 54.93

26.63 28.30

EPHS-NE FRWelch, Caroline8 57.43

27.18 30.25

BHS-NE FRFontaine, Grace9 57.63

27.65 29.98

CLASS-NE JRBrooks, Amaya10 58.45

28.24 30.21

NSKHS-NE FRO'Brien, Colleen11 58.63

28.60 30.03

CRAN-NE SRWu, Elaine12 58.68

28.55 30.13

CUMB-NE JRPereira, Sofia13 58.80

28.36 30.44

EGHS-NE SOCollette, Cadence14 58.95

28.72 30.23

BHS-NE JRMcAdams, Kate15 59.16

28.24 30.92

PILGM-NE FRKavanagh, Juliana16 1:00.57

28.85 31.72

PROUT-NE JRSmith, Maile Rose17 1:00.89

28.92 31.97

NKHS-NE JRNicolopoulos, Abigail18 1:01.14

29.34 31.80

LSA-NE SOFrias, Nicole19 1:01.16

29.13 32.03

LSA-NE SRFlamand, Reese20 1:01.90

29.13 32.77

EGHS-NE FRKiang, Alessandra21 1:03.08

29.41 33.67

WCOOP-NE JRPietraszka, Peyton22 1:04.06

30.19 33.87

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

State Record: 1:47.38 2008# Liz Beisel

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NKHS-NE JRBouzaid, Isabel1 1:54.82

26.56 29.05 29.4929.72

EPHS-NE SOGagnon, Sadie2 1:57.21

26.74 29.00 31.3530.12

CLASS-NE JRWienert, Vivien3 1:58.21

27.01 29.71 30.8930.60

BHS-NE FRGraveline, Reese4 1:58.95

26.83 29.45 31.5631.11

BHS-NE JRHanratty, Molly5 1:59.10

27.29 29.95 31.1430.72

BHS-NE FRSalahuddin, Raina6 2:00.75

27.04 29.95 32.3731.39

WCOOP-NE SOBeasley, Sonja7 2:01.96

28.14 30.76 31.1731.89

PROUT-NE SRDator, Jane8 2:02.07

27.91 30.52 31.7131.93

CUMB-NE SRAmes, Julia9 2:02.29

28.74 30.89 31.5031.16

PHS-NE SRGilpin, Ella10 2:05.93

27.47 31.48 33.5233.46

EPHS-NE FRRoche, Maura11 2:06.77

28.86 31.44 33.7732.70

BHS-NE FRYui, Aya12 2:10.39

30.28 33.27 33.3933.45

LSA-NE FRKent, Gemma13 2:10.68

30.29 32.97 33.2634.16

MHHS-NE JRDeal, Jessica14 2:12.32

29.83 33.64 33.9934.86

EGHS-NE JRBradshaw, Ellie15 2:13.17

30.33 34.07 33.3835.39

EGHS-NE FRPrata, Annabelle16 2:14.17

31.19 33.67 34.2035.11

PHS-NE SRBarber, Bella17 2:15.01

30.38 33.90 35.3535.38

NSKHS-NE SORalph, Teagan18 2:15.98

30.74 34.26 35.2435.74

NPHS-NE SOOussi, Patricia19 2:16.43

30.83 34.13 35.9435.53

PCDSR-NE SRIannella, Maggie20 2:23.87

31.50 34.95 39.4038.02

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

State Record: 4:44.39 2009# Liz Beisel

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BHS-NE FRGraveline, Reese1 5:16.65

28.08 30.66 31.9231.82

32.23 32.41 33.21 32.70

32.11 31.51

BHS-NE JRHanratty, Molly2 5:20.06

28.44 31.14 31.9831.43

32.14 32.55 32.87 33.34

33.33 32.84

PCDSR-NE SOPorter, Kate3 5:20.07

29.45 32.69 33.3833.55

33.54 33.50 30.07 31.72

31.91 30.26

MOSES-NE SOLombardi, Tatum4 5:22.80

28.76 32.13 33.1732.71

32.92 33.10 32.66 32.71

32.85 31.79

CRAN-NE FRRossi, Kathleen5 5:26.52

28.63 32.09 33.1133.27

33.35 33.59 33.29 33.52

33.26 32.41

LINC-NE JRParent, Caleigh6 5:28.15

29.98 31.69 32.8232.24

33.20 33.50 34.21 34.06

33.72 32.73

PROUT-NE SRDator, Jane7 5:29.07

28.38 31.31 33.1432.23

33.44 33.89 34.10 34.59

34.63 33.36
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2025 NE OB RI Girls State Championship - 3/2/2025

Results - Rhode Island Girls State Championship
(Girls 500 Yard Free)

PCDSR-NE SOIannella, Megan8 5:29.29

28.86 31.64 33.7332.95

33.61 34.49 34.14 34.59

33.46 31.82

WCOOP-NE SOBeasley, Sonja9 5:29.55

29.02 32.75 33.5233.20

33.55 33.90 33.78 33.92

33.43 32.48

NSKHS-NE JRBonner, Addison10 5:41.00

29.09 32.72 34.7434.16

35.05 35.42 35.20 35.84

35.03 33.75

WCOOP-NE SOOneil, Olivia11 5:45.35

30.32 33.31 34.9634.93

35.44 35.73 35.40 35.68

35.49 34.09

LSA-NE FRKent, Gemma12 5:45.78

31.29 34.42 35.6235.28

35.29 35.13 34.96 35.48

34.75 33.56

BHS-NE SOO'Neill, Lily13 5:56.08

31.48 34.33 35.9235.25

36.15 36.38 36.91 36.79

37.22 35.65

SCIT-NE SOBard, Ella14 5:57.68

31.02 34.21 35.6935.25

36.26 36.82 37.42 37.55

37.55 35.91

BHS-NE FRYui, Aya15 5:58.15

31.18 34.62 36.4636.67

36.70 36.49 36.18 36.91

36.68 36.26

CLASS-NE FRHughes, Fiona16 5:58.39

30.61 34.62 36.0135.74

36.48 37.03 37.67 37.58

37.02 35.63

BVP-NE FRChiappetta, Mollie17 5:58.90

31.55 35.21 36.4436.16

36.96 36.90 37.15 36.70

37.03 34.80

MHHS-NE JRDeal, Jessica18 5:59.36

30.96 34.54 37.1236.43

37.38 37.25 37.32 36.68

36.41 35.27

EGHS-NE FRPrata, Annabelle19 6:00.01

31.60 35.35 36.6635.91

36.49 37.44 37.65 37.35

37.33 34.23

M&RHS-NE FRSeymore, Victoria20 6:00.13

31.00 34.74 37.1936.56

37.37 37.36 37.54 37.50

36.57 34.30

SCIT-NE SRWerbecki, Ella21 6:03.65

31.52 35.05 37.6036.58

38.01 37.95 38.01 37.37

37.78 33.78

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

State Record: 53.66 2009# Liz Beisel

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NKHS-NE JRBouzaid, Isabel1 57.92

28.37 29.55

PROUT-NE JRRak, Lizzie2 59.11

28.67 30.44

CLASS-NE FRHowlett, Kate3 59.97

28.26 31.71

LINC-NE SRRichards, Emma4 1:00.34

29.10 31.24

BHS-NE SRTolley, Lara5 1:01.52

PROUT-NE SRStearns, Madison6 1:02.05

30.11 31.94

CUMB-NE SRAmes, Julia7 1:02.21

30.24 31.97

PHS-NE SRGilpin, Ella8 1:02.80

30.88 31.92

MHHS-NE FRTaylor, Olivia9 1:03.11

30.56 32.55

LINC-NE SRDeCarvalho, Amanda10 1:04.80

31.76 33.04

MOSES-NE SOPham, Cadence11 1:05.82

31.77 34.05

MOSES-NE JRWilcox, Lux12 1:06.71

32.58 34.13

EPHS-NE FRWelch, Caroline13 1:06.80

32.30 34.50

PCDSR-NE SRCartanos, Denise14 1:07.09

32.72 34.37

BHS-NE FRWasinowicz, Scarlett15 1:07.21

32.08 35.13

BHS-NE SRFrechette, Jillian16 1:07.42

32.48 34.94

MOSES-NE JRFeole-Haughey, Jaedyn17 1:08.46

32.79 35.67

LSA-NE SRPlante, Riley18 1:08.62

32.89 35.73

EGHS-NE JRBradshaw, Ellie19 1:08.88

33.59 35.29

BHS-NE FRXian, Katlyn20 1:08.97

33.50 35.47

PROUT-NE JRGorman, Indi21 1:11.23

33.67 37.56

LSA-NE JRBourdon, Aoife22 1:12.06

34.30 37.76

PCDSR-NE SRIannella, Maggie23 1:12.27

34.21 38.06

EGHS-NE JRKiang, Carolina24 1:13.21

34.63 38.58

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

State Record: 1:00.71 2009# Laura Sogar

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PCDSR-NE SRHolland, Maggie1 1:05.27

30.73 34.54

MOSES-NE SRRogers, Madison2 1:06.57

30.80 35.77

LINC-NE SOIacobucci, Samantha3 1:09.08

32.32 36.76

CRAN-NE SRDutra, Maddison4 1:09.26

32.22 37.04

BHS-NE JRWebster, Ava5 1:09.89

32.46 37.43

EPHS-NE FRFonseca, Laina6 1:10.74

33.42 37.32

NKHS-NE JRBonin, Audrey7 1:11.08

32.99 38.09

CLASS-NE FRWienert, Neko8 1:11.46

33.62 37.84

NPHS-NE JRCortes, Alexandra9 1:11.61

33.81 37.80

NKHS-NE SRPariseault, Angela10 1:15.10

35.67 39.43

NKHS-NE SOBonin, Kelsey11 1:15.20

35.33 39.87

LSA-NE SOMillea, Katie12 1:15.36

35.65 39.71

EXWG-NE SOTuxbury, Brynn13 1:15.56

36.18 39.38

M&RHS-NE JRPlowden, Madelyn14 1:15.81

WCOOP-NE FRMcCabe, Alexia15 1:16.67

35.91 40.76

NSKHS-NE JRBonner, Addison16 1:17.09

35.56 41.53

NSKHS-NE SORalph, Teagan17 1:17.19

36.26 40.93

BHS-NE SOBrown, Sadie18 1:17.84

37.03 40.81

LSA-NE SRGiorgi, Ella19 1:20.33

37.45 42.88

PROUT-NE SRFurlong, Shannon20 1:24.08

39.98 44.10

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

State Record: 54.96 2009# Liz Beisel

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BHS-NE FRLunardelli, Grace1 56.35

26.35 30.00

LINC-NE SRRichards, Emma2 57.85

26.41 31.44

PROUT-NE JRRak, Lizzie3 1:00.09

27.99 32.10

NKHS-NE SRPariseault, Angela4 1:02.61

29.51 33.10

LINC-NE JRParent, Caleigh5 1:02.79

29.80 32.99

EPHS-NE FRRoche, Maura6 1:04.61

30.26 34.35

LSA-NE SRPlante, Riley7 1:05.06

29.91 35.15

NKHS-NE SOBonin, Kelsey8 1:06.31

30.79 35.52
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2025 NE OB RI Girls State Championship - 3/2/2025

Results - Rhode Island Girls State Championship
(Girls 100 Yard Fly)

PCDSR-NE SOIannella, Megan9 1:06.59

31.31 35.28

BHS-NE SOBrown, Sadie10 1:06.65

30.34 36.31

WCOOP-NE FRMcCabe, Alexia11 1:07.16

31.45 35.71

MOSES-NE JRWilcox, Lux12 1:07.45

30.99 36.46

WCOOP-NE SRDonato, Abbey L13 1:07.52

30.48 37.04

NPHS-NE SOOussi, Patricia14 1:07.56

30.26 37.30

PCDSR-NE SRCartanos, Denise15 1:07.62

31.46 36.16

MHHS-NE FRTaylor, Olivia16 1:08.17

31.33 36.84

CRAN-NE SRAsencio, Bianca17 1:08.39

31.85 36.54

M&RHS-NE FRSeymore, Victoria18 1:10.03

32.16 37.87

BHS-NE FRWen, Vivian19 1:10.78

32.98 37.80

PROUT-NE JRGorman, Indi20 1:11.48

32.12 39.36

BHS-NE FRWasinowicz, Scarlett21 1:11.61

31.44 40.17

PROUT-NE SRMoore, Savannah22 1:11.88

32.65 39.23

LSA-NE SRMita, Mary23 1:12.22

32.73 39.49

M&RHS-NE JRBogosian, Sydney24 1:12.58

33.40 39.18

CUMB-NE JRLamoureux, Giabella25 1:12.94

32.62 40.32

TGHS-NE JRLin, Samantha T26 1:16.14

33.11 43.03

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

State Record: 1:56.87 2010# Liz Beisel

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PCDSR-NE SRHolland, Maggie1 2:06.26

27.14 31.61 30.4737.04

BHS-NE FRLunardelli, Grace2 2:07.41

27.54 32.50 29.6537.72

PROUT-NE SRStearns, Madison3 2:15.15

29.16 33.73 31.5240.74

EPHS-NE FRFonseca, Laina4 2:16.22

29.00 34.59 32.2640.37

BHS-NE SRTolley, Lara5 2:16.35

29.72 31.80 33.4641.37

CLASS-NE FRHowlett, Kate6 2:16.70

29.30 32.38 32.3842.64

CRAN-NE FRRossi, Kathleen7 2:17.50

29.84 34.67 32.7240.27

BHS-NE JRWebster, Ava8 2:18.23

30.86 35.98 33.1538.24

MOSES-NE SOLombardi, Tatum9 2:18.88

30.17 34.23 31.2943.19

LINC-NE SOIacobucci, Samantha10 2:20.55

30.33 36.72 33.7039.80

LINC-NE SRDeCarvalho, Amanda11 2:23.82

31.47 35.84 33.5642.95

NPHS-NE JRCortes, Alexandra12 2:23.89

31.34 37.34 33.8041.41

NKHS-NE JRBonin, Audrey13 2:24.07

30.08 34.75 35.7343.51

LSA-NE SOMillea, Katie14 2:26.24

31.42 37.63 34.7142.48

MOSES-NE SOPham, Cadence15 2:26.53

32.33 36.62 33.7243.86

CLASS-NE FRHughes, Fiona16 2:27.57

32.36 36.37 34.1444.70

BVP-NE FRChiappetta, Mollie17 2:28.36

32.28 36.58 35.6643.84

EXWG-NE SOTuxbury, Brynn18 2:28.46

34.71 36.66 33.5943.50

BHS-NE FRXian, Katlyn19 2:31.54

31.62 37.02 35.4547.45

CRAN-NE SRAsencio, Bianca20 2:32.74

32.04 38.71 35.9846.01

CLASS-NE FRWienert, Neko--- DFS

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

State Record: 1:38.31 2020# Barrington

E. DiGiacomo, Z. Webster, R. Baker, S, Diehl

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABHS-NE1 1:41.42

Salahuddin, Raina FR

25.56 26.29 24.6024.97

AEPHS-NE2 1:43.34

Gagnon, Sadie SO

25.27 26.05 25.6926.33

APROUT-NE3 1:43.44

Stearns, Madison SR

25.34 27.25 25.4325.42

AWCOOP-NE4 1:46.87

Donato, Abbey L SR McCabe, Alexia FR

Oneil, Olivia SO Beasley, Sonja SO

27.12 27.17 24.9027.68

ALSA-NE5 1:48.16

Millea, Katie SO Bourdon, Aoife JR

Flamand, Reese SR Frias, Nicole SO

27.46 26.90 27.0726.73

ACUMB-NE6 1:48.98

Burke, Riley SO Cruise, Emma JR

Pereira, Sofia JR Nault, Julia JR

27.74 27.73 26.0727.44

ANSKHS-NE7 1:49.09

Bonner, Addison JR Ralph, Teagan SO

Yalcin, Mina FR O'Brien, Colleen FR

26.67 27.64 25.8928.89

ANKHS-NE8 1:50.05

Aulenbach, Eve SO Bonin, Kelsey SO

Nicolopoulos, Abigail JR Bonin, Audrey JR

28.23 27.21 26.6927.92

AEGHS-NE9 1:50.73

Bradshaw, Ellie JR Prata, Annabelle FR

Kiang, Carolina JR Collette, Cadence SO

27.98 28.12 26.2228.41

ACLASS-NE10 1:50.98

Howlett, Kate FR Wienert, Neko FR

Enright, Sadie SO Hughes, Fiona FR

28.33 24.98 27.3330.34

APHS-NE11 1:51.25

Gilpin, Ella SR

26.15 28.69 27.9128.50

AM&RHS-NE12 1:53.12

Plowden, Madelyn JR Parsons, Kira JR

Bogosian, Sydney JR Seymore, Victoria FR

28.77 27.70 28.2628.39

ANPHS-NE13 1:53.61

Oussi, Patricia SO

27.88 30.34 26.8428.55

ABVP-NE14 1:54.23

Costa, Zoe SR Delzas, Amy FR

Chiappetta, Mollie FR Rua, Kacie SR

28.79 29.36 28.5327.55

AMHHS-NE15 1:56.51

Bradley, Hazel SO Quigley, Emma SO

Deal, Jessica JR Taylor, Olivia FR

29.64 41.51 25.9919.37

ALINC-NE16 1:59.83

Crique, Berlyn SR Costa, Cyan FR

Rouleau, Kelsey SR Lemery, Elena FR

30.84 33.96 28.6826.35

AMOSES-NE17 2:00.04

Batthala, Shreeya Holland, Greta

Dana, Lindsey Lagor, Charley

29.26 30.42 30.5129.85

ACRAN-NE18 2:03.17

Badger, Victoria SR Russo, Alessandra JR

Barbosa, Zaria FR Ashegh, Avery SR

35.89 26.27 1:01.01

ATGHS-NE19 2:03.31

Lin, Samantha T JR Payne, Tate JR

Barr, Samantha SR Watson, Katelyn A SR

28.76 32.97 29.0332.55

APCDSR-NE20 2:05.79

Iannella, Maggie SR Xyli, Trim SO

Horton, Katie SO Blanchette, Leah JR

29.99 33.82 29.9532.03

APILGM-NE21 2:21.30

Fitzpatrick, Hannah Cameron, Holly

Ventura, Madison Killilea, Abigal

34.24 35.09 35.8536.12
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Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

State Record: 3:33.63 2020# Barrington

Z. Webster, G. Stone, R. Baker, S. Diehl

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABHS-NE1 3:36.44

Hanratty, Molly JR Graveline, Reese FR

DiGiacomo, Molly SO Lunardelli, Grace FR

26.71 55.69 55.1826.26

25.28 53.67 25.06 51.90

ACLASS-NE2 3:44.13

O'Sullivan, Alexandra FR

26.72 55.52 55.6626.75

28.17 58.44 25.74 54.51

APCDSR-NE3 3:45.05

Porter, Kate SO Cartanos, Denise SR

Iannella, Megan SO Holland, Maggie SR

26.33 54.37 1:01.1429.15

26.65 56.39 25.52 53.15

ANKHS-NE4 3:49.18

Bouzaid, Isabel JR

25.43 53.09 59.9428.97

28.78 59.86 26.22 56.29

ALINC-NE5 3:55.78

DeCarvalho, Amanda SR Iacobucci, Samantha SO

Richards, Emma SR Parent, Caleigh JR

28.94 1:00.25 1:01.6728.76

27.68 57.60 27.45 56.26

AWCOOP-NE6 3:56.17

Donato, Abbey L SR McCabe, Alexia FR

Oneil, Olivia SO Beasley, Sonja SO

28.06 59.26 59.5628.37

29.33 1:00.68 26.86 56.67

AMOSES-NE7 3:56.20

Pham, Cadence SO

29.74 1:02.60 1:02.7929.56

27.08 56.68 25.97 54.13

ACUMB-NE8 4:02.06

Pereira, Sofia JR Ames, Julia SR

Burke, Riley SO Cruise, Emma JR

28.51 59.24 1:10.2028.90

22.03 53.35 28.12 59.27

ACRAN-NE9 4:02.59

Rossi, Kathleen FR Asencio, Bianca SR

Dutra, Maddison SR Wu, Elaine SR

27.78 58.32 1:05.2629.88

28.12 1:15.49 43.52

AMHHS-NE10 4:12.12

Bradley, Hazel SO Quigley, Emma SO

Deal, Jessica JR Taylor, Olivia FR

31.44 1:04.54 1:10.1332.90

28.75 1:00.41 27.63 57.04

APROUT-NE11 4:14.87

Jalbert, Anna SR Smith, Maile Rose JR

Moore, Savannah SR Gorman, Indi JR

30.69 1:02.82 1:03.4530.17

31.00 1:04.58 30.46 1:04.02

AEGHS-NE12 4:14.88

Kiang, Alessandra FR Prata, Annabelle FR

Bradshaw, Ellie JR Kelley, Harper SR

30.19 1:04.67 1:04.0230.53

30.37 1:03.08 29.37 1:03.11

ALSA-NE13 4:31.22

Plante, Riley SR Giorgi, Ella SR

Mita, Mary SR Bourdon, Aoife JR

30.35 1:13.84 59.4222.42

15.70 1:30.53 47.43

AEPHS-NE14 4:31.41

Dulude, Cassandra JR Robinson, Maggie SR

Luu, Madison SO Ellison, Abigail JR

31.09 1:07.70 1:17.0937.61

15.05 1:04.41 28.83 1:02.21

ANSKHS-NE15 4:32.46

Yalcin, Mina FR Bousquet, Ella JR

Ursillo, Nina JR Dolos, Philomena SO

33.38 1:08.14 1:05.4631.42

33.33 1:10.64 32.97 1:08.22

ATGHS-NE16 4:40.28

Watson, Katelyn A SR Roach, Kassidy JR

Payne, Tate JR Lin, Samantha T JR

31.04 1:04.68 34.0815.13

1:15.63 1:54.76 31.31 1:06.76

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Record: 1:49.55 2009# Prout

C. Gever, L. Sogar, A. Fitzsimmons, N. Joseph

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABHS-NE1 1:49.23#

Tolley, Lara SR Webster, Ava JR

Lunardelli, Grace FR DiGiacomo, Molly SO

28.80 31.38 23.8225.23

ACLASS-NE2 1:50.48

Howlett, Kate FR Brooks, Amaya JR

Wienert, Vivien JR O'Sullivan, Alexandra FR

27.42 32.57 24.5225.97

ANKHS-NE3 1:53.05

Bouzaid, Isabel JR

28.01 32.76 24.5427.74

ALINC-NE4 1:53.32

DeCarvalho, Amanda SR Iacobucci, Samantha SO

Richards, Emma SR Parent, Caleigh JR

29.88 32.00 25.5925.85

AEPHS-NE5 1:55.04

Welch, Caroline FR Fonseca, Laina FR

Roche, Maura FR Gagnon, Sadie SO

30.00 32.02 25.0827.94

AMOSES-NE6 1:55.67

Lombardi, Tatum SO Rogers, Madison SR

Feole-Haughey, Jaedyn JR Pham, Cadence SO

29.21 29.59 27.6529.22

APROUT-NE7 1:57.37

Rak, Lizzie JR

28.23 33.47 25.8429.83

ACRAN-NE8 1:58.12

Rossi, Kathleen FR Dutra, Maddison SR

Asencio, Bianca SR Wu, Elaine SR

30.08 31.60 26.2030.24

ALSA-NE9 2:01.06

Frias, Nicole SO Millea, Katie SO

Plante, Riley SR Flamand, Reese SR

32.76 33.47 26.6528.18

ANSKHS-NE10 2:03.89

Bousquet, Ella JR Bonner, Addison JR

O'Brien, Colleen FR Ralph, Teagan SO

34.62 33.84 28.1727.26

AEGHS-NE11 2:05.35

Kiang, Carolina JR Kelley, Harper SR

Collette, Cadence SO Kiang, Alessandra FR

33.80 35.61 27.2028.74

ABVP-NE12 2:05.47

Costa, Zoe SR Chiappetta, Mollie FR

Delzas, Amy FR Rua, Kacie SR

32.07 34.39 27.5431.47

APHS-NE13 2:05.48

Gilpin, Ella SR

28.99 36.34 26.2933.86

AM&RHS-NE14 2:07.42

Parsons, Kira JR Plowden, Madelyn JR

Seymore, Victoria FR Bogosian, Sydney JR

34.90 33.49 27.3231.71

ANPHS-NE15 2:08.29

Oussi, Patricia SO Cortes, Alexandra JR

Pace, Emily JR Riley, Lauren JR

32.08 34.11 28.7833.32

AWCOOP-NE16 2:13.30

Gabriele, Makenzie SR Pietraszka, Peyton JR

Kushner, Felicity SR McCarty, Emeren SO

33.64 36.95 29.1933.52

AMHHS-NE17 2:23.76

Quigley, Emma SO Courtney, Bridget JR

Bradley, Hazel SO Goodman, Vivian JR

33.6832.74

ATGHS-NE18 2:23.82

Watson, Katelyn A SR Lin, Samantha T JR

Barr, Samantha SR Roach, Kassidy JR

34.55 41.89 31.6035.78

APILGM-NE19 2:30.05

Kavanagh, Juliana FR Killilea, Abigal

Mooney, Taylor Fitzpatrick, Hannah

33.80 44.06 33.8638.33

APCDSR-NE--- DQ

Cartanos, Denise SR Holland, Maggie SR

Iannella, Megan SO Porter, Kate SO

30.43 30.06 24.3829.19

ACUMB-NE--- DQ

Ames, Julia SR

29.30 36.73 26.3132.53


